Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Advanced Ethernet
Human Machine Interface
DOP-100 Series
* Supports 16 languages input: English, Traditional Chinese, Simplified Chinese, French, German, Russian, Japanese, Korean, Spanish, Portuguese, Hindi, Turkish, Arabic, Persian, Italian and Polish
1
Connect Your Work, Step into the Cloud

Cloud Integration
11
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
  DOP: Delta Operation Panel
【Series】
  1: 100 Series HMI
【Display Size】
  03: 4.3"
  07: 7"
  10: 10.1"
【Resolution】
 WQ: WQVGA TFT (480 x 272)
 WV: WVGA TFT (800 x 480)
 WS: WSVGA TFT (1024 x 600)
DOP - 1 07 WV
Dimensions Unit: mm (inches)
• DOP-103WQ • DOP-107WV
• DOP-110WS
30.7(1.21")
T
91
.2
(3
.6
4"
)
118.8(4.68")
92
.8
(3
.6
5"
)
137(5.39")
10
3(
4.
06
")
NOTE:
T=1. 6mm(0. 063" ) ~6mm(0. 24" )
196(7.72")
13
6(
5.
35
")
32
T
T=1.6mm(0.063")~6mm(0.24")186.8(7.35")
126.8(4.99")
270(10.63")